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AGENDA: HOWARD K-12 SOLUTIONS

12:00 pm

12:45 pm

1:00 pm

1:15 pm

1:50 pm

2:50 pm

2:55 pm

3:15 pm

3:30 pm

Lunch

Plant Tour with Josh Jefcoat

HTS Overview with David Perkins

HTS Classroom Solutions | Matt Dyson

HTS Network Services Overview Capabilities | Ty Parker
Virtualization | Justin Moynihan

Infrastructure | Brocade

Wireless | Xirrus

HTS Computing Solutions | Justin Fontenot

HTS E-Commerce for K-12 | Roger May

Review & Please leave!



