## ALABAMA K-12 TECHNOLOGY COORDINATORS



## HOWARD TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS HEADQUARTERS April 9, 2014









## **AGENDA: HOWARD K-12 SOLUTIONS**

12:00 pm	Lunch
12:45 pm	Plant Tour with Josh Jefcoat
1:00 pm	HTS Overview with David Perkins
1:15 pm	HTS Classroom Solutions   Matt Dyson
1:50 pm - 2:50 pm	HTS Network Services Overview Capabilities   Ty Parker Virtualization   Justin Moynihan Infrastructure   Brocade Wireless   Xirrus
2:55 pm	HTS Computing Solutions   Justin Fontenot
3:15 pm	HTS E-Commerce for K-12   Roger May
3:30 pm	Review & Please leave!